
Insurable crops Apples
Barley

Blueberries
Cabbage

Corn
Cotton

Grain Sorghum
Nursery

Oats
Peaches
Peanuts
Potatoes

Soybeans
Sweetpotatoes

Tobacco
Wheat

Types of policies/crops
(other than APH):
CRC
   Corn
   Cotton
   Grain Sorghum
   Soybeans
   Wheat
Dollar
   Nursery
GRP
   Corn
   Peanuts
   Soybeans
   Wheat
Indexed Income Protection
   Corn
   Soybeans
Quota
   Burley Tobacco

Acres insured
    328,456

90,412
62,921

388
123,432

51,303
(acres n/a to Nursery)

Policies earning premium:           81
       2,410

107
0

2,048
255

          10,368
4.487
5,881

    6,589
6,589

Percent participation/top 3
insurable crops, by acreage (NASS
planted acres)
   #1  Soybeans/1,450,000 acres
   #2  Cotton/820,000 acres
   #3  Corn/750,000 acres

Insured acres (%)

65
90
66

New Crop Pilot Programs for 2000
   Ë Beans, Fresh Market

   Ë Cucumbers, Processing

   Ë Dairy Options (DOPP)

   Ë Strawberries

Counties
Hyde and Tyrrell

Duplin, Franklin, Greene, Robeson, and
Columbus

Iredell

Brunswick, Buncombe, Columbus,
Cumberland, Duplin, Guilford, Haywood,

Henderson, Johnston, New Hanover,
Pender, Robeson, and Wake

Companies selling in state
Agents selling in state

9
1,235

        

1999
North

Carolina
Crop

Insurance
Profile

Raleigh Regional Office
Contact: Larry N. Atkinson, Dir.
Address: 4407 Bland Rd, Ste
160, Raleigh, NC   27609
Phone:    919-875-4880
Fax:         919-875-4915
E-mail: rsonc@rm.fcic.usda.gov

Raleigh Compliance Office
Contact: Johnnie Perdue, Dir.
Address: 4407 Bland Rd, Ste
280, Raleigh, NC   27609
Phone:    919-875-4930
Fax:         919-875-4928
E-mail: cfomo@rm.fcic.usda.gov



NORTH CAROLINA

Policies
earning

premium
Net acres
insured Liability

Gross
premium Losses Loss ratio

Year Number Acres - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Dollars - - - - - - - - - - - - - Losses/prem

1988 16,601 581,764 438,824,939 15,857,965 12,433,542 0.78

1989 16,080 615,057 472,129,153 17,569,144 29,718,446 1.69

1990 16,928 726,357 526,427,127 20,236,923 19,931,175 0.98

1991 14,821 602,405 519,517,925 20,425,956 13,171,150 0.64

1992 13,481 568,582 510,488,833 21,106,309 20,072,705 0.95

1993 13,037 595,877 514,753,946 20,823,062 57,239,501 2.75

1994 16,823 905,319 512,028,109 22,730,089 14,482,513 0.64

1995 49,294 3,179,945 800,147,930 37,973,525 86,417,454 2.28

1996 36,743 2,745,793 866,828,933 42,239,935 81,121,081 1.92

1997 28,469 2,525,571 933,712,519 46,715,262 48,108,723 1.03

1998 26,149 2,524,972 864,963,502 46,245,645 79,678,150 1.72

1999 27,572 2,844,524 889,748,817 55,934,473 131,161,955 2.34

Total 275,998 18,416,166 7,849,571,733 367,858,288 593,536,395 1.61
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